RXi HMI
00813-0100-0154
Product Data Sheet
June 2022
PACSystems™ RXi HMI
Intuitive Visualization for Machines of the Digital Age
Next Generation Visualization
PACSystems™ RXi HMI is the perfect machine visualization

Design
Housing Aluminum Die Casting (Front)
Cooling Natural Convection (Fanless Passive Cooling)
Environmental
Operating Temperature -20°C to +65°C
Storage Temperature -30°C to +70°C
Operating Humidity 85% RH (non- condensing) @ 30°C
Operating Altitude 10000 ft. (3.000 m)
Vibration
1Grms / 5 ~ 500Hz (Random) / Operation IEC 60068-2-64
10G peak acceleration (11 msec. duration)/operation
IEC 60068-2-27
4www.emerson.com/PACSystems
June 2022PACSystems RXi HMI
Part Number Screen Size Description
IC760CSW12CDA 12" 12" PACSystems RXi HMI Emerson Bezel, Widescreen
IC760CSW15CDA 15" 15" PACSystems RXi HMI Emerson Bezel, Widescreen
IC760CSW19CDA 19" 19" PACSystems RXi HMI Emerson Bezel, Widescreen
IC760CSW24CDA 24" 24" PACSystems RXi HMI Emerson Bezel, Widescreen
IC760COW12CDA 12" 12" PACSystems RXi HMI Emerson Bezel, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC760COW15CDA 15" 15" PACSystems RXi HMI Emerson Bezel, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
Ordering Information
Processor Display Size 12” 15” 19” 24”
Power Consumption
Panel Cutout